Winthrop University Men's Golf
Career Scoring Statistics as of 03-21-2020

No No Avg. Vs. Low Rounds Par or Finish Best
Name Tour Rds. Score Par Rd. in60's better Pct. Wins Fin. Career
Ryan Abenante 2 50 79.00 7.60 76 0 0 34.9% 0 T46 99,00,01
Pete Alminas 41 108.0 74.48 2.88 68 7 29 70.5% 0 T2 05,06 ,07 ,08
Steve Alminas 41 103.0 7507 354 66 5 23 67.3% 1 71 03,04 ,05 ,06
Brett Ashworth 2 50 79.00 7.40 76 0 0 52.9% 0 T17 94
Cipriano Ayaa 18 470 7745 568 68 1 9 326% 0 T16 08,09,10,11
CONNOR BARKER 5 150 7453 273 70 0 52.0% 0 T30 20
Kyle Bearden 37 1060 7549 381 68 1 24 53.9% 0 T3 09,10,11,12,13
Cameron Bell 26 780 7626 454 68 3 17 48.6% 0O T6 09,10,11,12,13
Weston Bell 6 180 7922 722 71 0 1 20.4% 0 49 13,14 ,15,16
Henrik Berezin 21 530 7613 4.68 68 2 6 60.1% 0 T3 97,98 ,99
ROHAN BOETTCHER 13 390 76.85 5.38 71 0 5 28.3% 0 T4 18,19 ,20
Brent Boswell 2 50 7640 4.40 71 0 1 44.8% 0 T3l 96 ,97
Brian Branssetter 6 160 7631 444 68 1 3 63.9% 0 T19 94
Chad Brown 1 20 8250 1150 81 0 0 20.3% 0 64 94,95 ,96
Chuck Brueggemann 21 500 7718 538 70 0 8 52.0% 0 T5 01,02 ,03,04
Andrew Buergler 18 450 7693 564 68 2 6 40.8% 0 T3 05,06,07,08,09
ZAK BUTT 28 840 76.07 450 68 1 15 43.3% 0 9 17,18,19,20
Jacob Carlsson 7 190 7516 347 68 1 5 57.3% 0 T11 08
Chris Chamberlin 19 490 76.82 537 71 0 3 42.0% 1 1 98,99 ,00
LOUIS CHEN 2 6.0 7783 6.83 75 0 0 16.9% 0 Te67 19,20
Kyle Christman 41 1040 7562 3.96 67 6 18 60.9% 2 1 01,02,03,04
John Conners 4 100 7480 350 69 1 2 44.0% 0 T21 10,11
Gil Davis 2 50 7720 5.60 73 0 0 54.5% 0 T24 00,01
Taylor Dickson 37 1110 7482 3.02 65 6 25 62.6% 2 1 12 ,13,14,15
Jeremy Dodds 4 9.0 8033 856 76 0 0 21.7% 0 T12 01,02,03
Kenny Doerrer 27 680 7541 3.63 67 5 22 65.5% 2 1 98,99,00,01,02
Jason Duncan 13 360 7817 6.22 73 0 0 40.9% 0 9 94,95 ,96
Nick Eberhardt 37 1100 75.69 3.89 67 1 22 49.8% 0 T6 13,14 ,15,16
Luke Elfner 37 910 7619 459 69 1 7 55.7% 0 T2 02,03,04 ,05
IAN FAULCONER 3 90 7822 6.22 76 0 0 19.4% 0 T53 20
Eric Gilpin 10 300 7590 4.10 71 0 1 50.6% 0 T13 18
Michael Goldberg 10 250 7848 6.60 73 0 0 34.0% 0 T11 05,06 ,07 ,08
Billy Hackett 13 320 7769 6.06 72 0 2 40.1% 0 T7 99,00,01
Billy Hall 25 650 7482 297 67 5 11 71.2% 0 T2 00,01,02
Brian Hanczaryk 31 790 76.63 4.9 68 3 9 50.1% 0 T2 97,98 ,99 ,00
Paul Heiser 29 750 7657 497 67 3 6 45.4% 0 T6 03,04,05,06,07
Geoff Heller 5 120 76.75 5.00 70 0 2 543% 0 T14 04
Kamito Hirai 41 1200 7379 211 68 10 46 70.6% 1 1 10,11 ,12,13
Dan Hogan 11 240 7958 813 71 0 2 453% 0 T5 03,04 ,05
Andy Horgan 3 9.0 8244 1044 77 0 0 24% 0 51 15,16 ,17,18
Matt Johnson 41 103.0 7390 233 67 13 31 74.7% 4 1 01,02,03,04
Bradley Kauffman 31 920 7554 384 67 4 12 49.0% 0 T5 14 ,15,16 ,17
TYLER KOCH 8 240 7613 475 71 0 1 33.6% 0 T36 17,18,19,20
Mark Kratz 7 190 7879 6.89 71 0 2 33.0% 0 T12 94,95
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Name

Kelly Manders
Jmmy Marinelli
Jon Marron
Brent Martin
Benji McCall
Sam McCrorey
Michael McKee
Jason Meadows
Parker Mills
Sawyer Mills
VIJAY MISHRA
Matt Mondorff
Daniel Morley
Trevor Muffley
Michael Nadeau
James Park
Kevin Pendley
NOAH PETERSON
Damon Postal
Andor Pruitt

Rob Richardson
Mitchell Schneider
Zach Seabolt
Christian Sease
Jordan Sease
Brad Sill

Scott Strickfadden
RYAN TATTAN
Chad Thomason
Walt Todd

Paul Tomlinson
Phillipe Touze
Brandon Truesdae
Tim Tunstall
Brandon Wallace
Sam Whitehead
Matt Wilson
Chris Winchip
Ken Wood
Austin Zoller

No
Tour

37
8
18
35
25
14
29
26
7
37
2
15
5
21
4
18
36
16
17
8
2
4
42
21
32
8
3
16
1
14
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No
Rds.

101.0
17.0
45.0
96.0
64.0
34.0
86.0
68.0
210
110.0
6.0
36.0
12.0
56.0
8.0
46.0
94.0
48.0
49.0
230
5.0
11.0
125.0
62.0
92.0
230
8.0
48.0
3.0
41.0
22.0
7.0
88.0
87.0
12.0
36.0
20
250
8.0

6.0

Avg.
Score
74.52
79.35
77.53
76.06
78.53
76.21
76.80
78.06
75.90
74.70
85.67
76.58
81.08
76.02
81.25
77.74
73.71
76.60
77.08
76.09
81.60
79.55
73.78
76.48
75.75
75.17
81.00
73.81
76.67
77.78
76.05
77.43
76.05
75.53
82.50
77.75
80.50
71.92
77.63
79.17

Vs.
Par

2.87
8.18
5.73
4.42
6.88
4.26
5.19
6.41
4.19
3.05
13.67
4.89
9.50
4.68
9.25
6.04
2.00
4.98
5.37
4.30
10.20
7.55
2.04
4.82
3.99
3.65
9.25
2.38
4.67
5.93
4.14
5.43
4.32
3.79
10.75
5.75
9.50
0.00
5.63
7.17

Low Rounds Par or
in60's better

Rd.
64
73
71
67
70
70
68
70
70
68
76
69
71
68
72
69
68
68
63
71
77
74
65
70
68
68
75
68
74
71
69
72
68
68
77
69
80
66
71
75
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Finish
Pct.
65.1%
30.3%
46.3%
50.9%
38.0%
51.2%
34.3%
43.2%
33.3%
53.8%
5.4%
51.8%
21.2%
47.8%
44.9%
34.5%
83.3%
29.2%
40.7%
44.6%
3.0%
11.9%
65.5%
36.8%
49.1%
51.7%
26.3%
63.6%
22.5%
37.3%
62.6%
52.9%
42.1%
60.8%
13.3%
29.3%
15.0%
92.8%
26.1%
24.5%

Wins
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Best

Fin. Career
1 06,07 ,08 ,09

T11 03,04

T 6 94,95,9 ,97,98
T3 06,07 ,08 ,09
T14 96,97 ,98 ,99
6 01,02,03
10 16,17,18,19
T12 95,96 ,97 ,98

T23 16,17
T4 16,17,18,19
T69 18,19,20
T7 00,01,02,03
T19 99,00 ,01
T2 06 ,07,08 ,09
T6 97,98 ,99

T12 97,98 ,99 ,00
1 95,96 ,97 ,98

T16 18,19 ,20
T1 11,12,13,14
15 04,05
85 06

45 13,14,15,16
1 14 15,16 ,17
T4 13,14,15,16,17
T3 09,10,11,12

T7 10
T17 94,95
T9 19,20
T70 94,95
T6 10,11,12,13,14
T7 94
T16 01

T8 09,10,11,12
1 95,96,97,98,99

40 95,96 ,97
T11 1415
T69 06,07

1 94
T31 94
T35 15,16



